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Print Time 10:16
Event No 1 Direct Final Page 1 of 1
Girls 400 m Individual Medley Age 15-16
IR 04:51.45 Budner Meredith Hapoel Jerusalem 05/08/2011 ISR
NR 04:50.69 Budner Meredith Hapoel Jerusalem 11/07/2011
AGR 16 04:52.58 Borochovsky Vered Maccabi Ashdod 07/08/2000 Wingate
AGR 15 04:56.50 Bichman Adi Kiryat Ono 15/07/1998 Moscow
MNJ 04:54.12 Angelopoulou Vasiliki GRE 13/04/2013 Prague CZE
Reaction Fina Team
Rate Heat Line Last Name First Name  Birth Year Team Result Time Point Point
1 2 4 Lebl llektra 1999 Greece A 04:56.68 072 741
Varvara

2 2 3 Klancar Neza 2000 Slovenia A 04:59.24 091 722
3 2 2 Piechota Paulina 1999 Poland A 04:59.84 085 718
4 2 6 Pessanha Maria Luiza 2000 Brazil A 05:03.60 0.72 691
5 1 4 Seemanova Barbora 2000 Czech Republic A 05:06.92 669
6 2 0 Dillinger Teresa 2000 Austria A 05:13.25 0.69 629
7 2 8 Gonca Melisa Sude 2000 Turkey A 05:14.99 0.77 619
8 1 5 Pescara Eden 2000 Israel A 05:15.26 617
9 2 1 Rodrigues Leticia 1999 Brazil A 05:17.68 0.89 603
10 2 5 Kopuz Asude 1999 Turkey A 05:18.61 0.86 598
11 2 7 Mihneva Venelina 1999 Bulgaria A 05:21.76 0.75 581
12 2 9 Pawlik Michelle 2000 Austria A 05:26.02 0.87 558
EXH 1 3 Sidi Gal 1999 Israel A 051517 618
EXH 1 6 Blumenfeld Biatris 2000 Israel A 05:21.96 580
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Print Time 10:27
Event No 2 Direct Final Page 1 of 1
Boys 400 m Individual Medley Age 17-18
IR 04:18.51 Nevo Gal Hapoel Jerusalem 05/08/2011 ISR
NR 04:11.51 Nevo Gal Hapoel Jerusalem 02/08/2009 Roma
AGR 18 04:23.83 Hayet Nimrod Maccabi ISR 20/07/2009 Wingate
AGR 17 04:28.44 Halika Michael Hapoel Jerusalem 20/07/1995 Geneva
MNJ ~ 04:21.45 Shemberyev Maxym UKR 16/04/2011 Corfu GRE
Reaction Fina Team
Rate Heat Line Last Name First Name  Birth Year Team Result Time Point Point
1 2 5 Zbutowicz Karol 1998 Poland A 04:21.87 0.68 807
2 2 1 Osina Marek 1998 Czech Republic A 04:28.83 0.77 746
3 2 6 Kynigakis Athanasios 1998 Greece A 04:30.79 069 730
Charalampos

4 2 2 Ribeiro Joao 1998 Brazil A 04:31.65 073 723
5 1 4 Chernih David 1997 Israel A 04:33.96 705
6 2 4 Steffan Sebastian 1997 Austria A 04:38.98 0.63 668
7 2 8 Hakan Batuhan 1998 Turkey A 044043 0.75 657
8 1 5 Adamovych Ivan 1998 Ukraine A 04:41.99 647
9 2 7 Nikolov Kaloyan 1998 Bulgaria A 044270 0.71 642
10 2 0 Demsar Blaz 1997 Slovenia A 04:4355 0.69 636
11 2 3 Gezmis Ergecan 1998 Turkey A 04:51.31 0.71 586
EXH 1 3 Shtain Jonathan 1998 Israel A 04:51.42 586
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Print Time 10:38
Event No 3 Direct Final Page 1 of 1
Girls 100 m Freestyle Age 15-16
IR 00:55.16 Gostomelsky Anna Maccabi Qiryat Bialik 24/07/2008 Wingate
NR 00:55.16 Gostomelsky Anna Maccabi Qiryat Bialik 24/07/2008 Wingate
AGR 16 00:57.25 Shikler Zohar Israel 08/08/2013 Wingate Institute
AGR 15 00:57.53 Samsonyk Nicol Maccabi Ashdod 06/08/2009 Wingate
MNJ  00:56.97 Govejsek Nastja SLO 06/04/2013 Kiev UKR
Reaction Fina Team

Rate Heat Line Last Name First Name  Birth Year Team Result Time Point Point
1 3 4 Raurich Rafaela 2000 Brazil A 00:57.02 762
2 3 6 Seemanova Barbora 2000 Czech Republic A 00:57.98 724
3 3 1 Markante Despoina 2000 Greece A 00:58.02 723
4 3 2 Rott Coni 1999 Austria A 00:58.99 688
5 3 0 Saba Yuval 1999 Israel A 00:59.10 684
6 1 4 Petkova Diana 2000 Bulgaria A 00:59.34 676
7 3 3 Fryckowska Natalia 1999 Poland A 00:59.78 661
8 3 5 Odabasi Zeynep 1999 Turkey A 00:59.94 656
9 2 5 Antoniou Kalia 2000 Cyprus A 01:01.33 612
10 1 5 Kristan Gaja 1999 Slovenia A 01:03.38 555
EXH 3 8 Opatril Lena 1999 Austria A 00:58.45 707
EXH 3 9 Raftopoulou Filio 1999 Greece A 00:58.99 688
EXH 2 3 Rogowska Katarzyna 2000 Poland A 00:59.05 686
EXH 2 2 Bachar Shahaf 1999 Israel A 00:59.47 671
EXH 2 7 Gus Julia 1999 Poland A 00:59.61 667
EXH 2 4 Klonowska Julia 2000 Poland A 00:59.74 662
EXH 3 7 Ertan Almina Simla 1999 Turkey A 01:00.44 639
EXH 2 6 Heller Noam 1999 Israel A 01:01.48 608
EXH 2 8 Hagai Tom 1999 Israel A 01:01.48 608
EXH 2 1 Koluch Julia 2000 Poland A 01:01.66 602
EXH 1 3 Tamir Or 1999 Israel A 01:02.30 584



E
m

Multinations Junior Swimming Meeting

- {?\/)- Israel 2015

e —— = e 28/03 - 29/03/2015 Wingate Toto
“*%;;;f;_-—';,}f’a =
MING Results 28/03/2015
Print Time 10:47
Event No 4 Direct Final Page 1 of 1
Boys 100 m Freestyle Age 17-18
IR 00:47.78 Lezak Jason USA 19/07/2009 Wingate
NR 00:48.93 Shapira Bar-Or Nimrod Rabati Jerusalem 29/07/2009 Roma
AGR 18 00:50.45 Shapira Bar-Or Nimrod Rabati 03/08/2007 Paris
AGR 17 00:50.88 Kalontarov Ziv Hapoel Omer 10/07/2014 NED
MNJ 00:50.60 Alcover Leonerdo BRA 31/05/2012 Coimbra POR
Reaction Fina Team
Rate Heat Line Last Name First Name  Birth Year Team Result Time Point Point
1 2 3 Kalontarov Ziv 1997 Israel A 00:50.54 MNJ 800
2 2 4 Sakci Huseyin 1997 Turkey A 00:50.92 782
Emre
3 2 5 Moser Josef 1997 Czech Republic A 00:50.94 781
4 2 6 Shevtsov Sergii 1998 Ukraine A 00:51.04 776
5 2 7 Furtado Victor 1997 Brazil A 00:51.05 776
6 1 3 Brzus Michal 1997 Poland A 00:51.17 770
7 2 0 Malamas Efsthatios 1998 Greece A 00:52.50 713
8 2 9 Grunberger Robin 1998 Austria A 00:52.51 713
9 1 2 Papadopoulos  Takis 1997 Cyprus A 00:53.42 677
10 1 9 Popovic Grega 1997 Slovenia A 00:54.90 624
11 1 8 Atanasov Dimitar 1997 Bulgaria A 00:55.70 597
EXH 2 2 Lima Andre 1997 Brazil A 00:51.50 756
EXH 2 8 Arndt Mateusz 1998 Poland A 00:51.87 740
EXH 2 1 Scheffer Fernando 1998 Brazil A 00:52.22 725
EXH 1 4 Simacek Martin 1997 Czech Republic A 00:52.45 715
EXH 1 6 Shperkin Mark 1998 Israel A 00:52.62 709
EXH 1 5 Ksiazek Jakub 1998 Poland A 00:52.81 701
EXH 1 1 Kachurovskyi  Kostiantyn 1997 Ukraine A 00:53.88 660
EXH 1 7 Araujo Felipe 1997 Brazil A 00:53.98 656
EXH 1 0 Franz Adam 1998 Austria A 00:54.38 642
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Print Time 11:00
Event No 5 Direct Final Page 1 of 1
Girls 200 m Backstroke Age 15-16
IR 02:12.79 Agressqy Kristina HUN Haifa
NR 02:13.39 Volchkov Anna Maccabi Israel 03/08/2011 ISR
AGR 16 02:18.06 Kama Danit Maccabi Kiryat Ono 08/08/2003 Wingate
AGR 15 02:19.94 Shilon Guy Maccabi Water Park Reut 27/07/2011 TYR
MNJ 02:17.13 Urbanska Karolina POL 29/03/2008 Paphos CYP
Reaction Fina Team
Rate Heat Line Last Name First Name  Birth Year Team Result Time Point Point
1 2 6 Sacha loanna 1999 Greece A 02:16.91 MNJ 744
2 2 3 Schollmayer Ava 1999 Slovenia A 02:17.91 728
3 2 7 Silva Beatriz 1999 Brazil A 02:18.83 714
4 1 5 Tomova Boyana 1999 Bulgaria A 02:19.84 698
5 2 2 Rashid Sara 1999 Austria A 02:21.10 680
Tagipour

6 2 5 Bernat Gabriela 1999 Poland A 02:22.23 664
7 2 9 Yalin Keshet 1999 Israel A 02:23.70 643
8 2 4 Eker Lizan 2000 Turkey A 02:24.31 635
9 2 0 Trnkova Michaela 1999 Czech Republic A 02:27.54 595
EXH 2 1 Kristan Gaja 1999 Slovenia A 02:20.49 689
EXH 1 3 Girloanta Eden 2000 Israel A 02:22.84 655
EXH 2 8 Bar Natali 1999 Israel A 02:23.25 650
EXH 1 4 Atzmon Maya 2000 Israel A 02:24.15 637
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Print Time 11:10
Event No 6 Direct Final Page 1 of 1
Boys 200 m Backstroke Age 17-18
IR 01:58.33 Toumarkin Yakov Maccabi Israel 07/08/2013 Wingate Institute
NR 01:57.33 Toumarkin Yakov Maccabi Ashdod 01/08/2012 GBR
AGR 17 02:00.48 Toumarkin Yakov Maccabi Ashdod 05/08/2009 Wingate
MNJ 02:02.82 Karakaidos Charilaos GRE 31/03/2012 Coimbra POR
) ) ; Reaction Fina Team
Rate Heat Line Last Name First Name Birth Year Team Result Time Point Point
1 2 3 Skerka Jakub 1998 Poland A 02:02.75 MNJ 758
2 2 2 Franta Tomas 1998 Czech Republic A 02:03.19 750
3 2 4 Sofianidis Nikolaos 1998 Greece A 02:03.45 745
4 2 7 Kaplan Daniel 1998 Israel A 02:06.37 695
5 2 6 Vodenik Vito 1998 Slovenia A 02:06.44 694
6 2 5 Ozkul Berk 1998 Turkey A 02:09.44 646
7 1 4 Vladimirov Vladimir 1998 Bulgaria A 02:10.43 632
8 2 1 Amaral Lago 1998 Brazil A 02:10.54 630
1 3 Franz Adam 1998 Austria DQ SW 6.5

EXH 2 8 Drori Tomer 1998 Israel A 02:06.86 687
EXH 1 5 Aharonson Nadav 1998 Israel A 02:15.31 566
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Print Time 11:21
Event No 7 Direct Final Page 1 of 1
Girls 50 m Butterfly Age 15-16
IR 00:26.36 Ivry Amit Hapoel Emek-Hefer 23/07/2008 Wingate
NR 00:26.13 Ivry Amit Hapoel Emek Hefer 18/08/2014 Berlin, GER
AGR 16 00:27.00 Borochovsky Vered Maccabi Ashdod 28/07/2000 Dunkerque
AGR 15 00:27.43 Zimin Anat Hapoel Bat-Yam 07/08/2007 Wingate
MNJ 00:27.77 Urbanczyk Aleksandra POL 13/04/2003 Prague CZE
Rate Heat Line Last Name First Name  Birth Year Team Result Re.;i:fn g:::t 1:;:1
1 2 2 Rodrigues Clarissa 1999 Brazil A 00:27.86 729
2 2 4 Eligul Sezin 1999 Turkey A 00:27.89 726
3 2 1 Hachenbichier Caroline 2000 Austria A 00:28.11 709
4 2 6 Balant Marin Kaja 1999 Slovenia A 00:28.20 703
5 2 5 Fryckowska Natalia 1999 Poland A 00:28.28 697
6 1 5 Gerzova Dominika 1999 Czech Republic A 00:28.75 663
7 2 8 Mitsakou Xanthi 1999 Greece A 00:28.85 656
Panagiota
8 2 9 Moreno Tal 1999 Israel A 00:29.86 592
EXH 1 4 Nagy Vivien 2000 Austria A 00:28.80 660
EXH 2 0 Rogowska Katarzyna 2000 Poland A 00:29.02 645
EXH 1 3 Shafir Katrin 2000 Israel A 00:29.24 630
EXH 2 7 Naglic Diana 1999 Slovenia A 00:29.38 621
EXH 2 3 Ertan Almina Simla 1999 Turkey A 00:29.57 609
EXH 1 6 Pescara Eden 2000 Israel A 00:30.93 533
EXH 1 2 Goldin Bar 2000 Israel A 00:31.34 512
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Print Time 11:29
Event No 8 Direct Final Page 1 of 1
Boys 50 m Butterfly Age 17-18
IR 00:23.96 Mandel Alon Maccabi Kiryat Bialik 05/08/2009 Wingate
NR 00:23.90 Mandel Alon Maccabi Kiryat Bialik 26/07/2009 Roma
AGR 18 00:24.20 Kremer Tom Maccabi Kiryat Bialik 21/05/2012 HUN
AGR 17 00:24.84 Baron Kirill Hapoel Beit Shemesh 09/07/2014 NED
MNJ 00:24.63 Haldemann Alexandre Sul 06/04/2013 Kiev UKR
Reaction Fina Team
Rate Heat Line Last Name First Name  Birth Year Team Result Time Point Point
1 3 7 Sendyk Pawel 1997 Poland A 00:24.37 MNJ 780
2 3 3 Khloptsov Andrii 1998 Ukraine A 00:24.40 777
3 3 0 Cheruti Miron 1997 Israel A 00:24.78 742
4 2 3 Furtado Victor 1997 Brazil A 00:24.79 741
4 3 6 Milcevic Fillip 1997 Austria A 00:24.79 741
6 3 9 Papadopoulos Christos 1997 Greece A 00:25.23 703
7 3 4 Ozkul Berk 1998 Turkey A 00:25.54 677
8 2 8 Osina Marek 1998 Czech Republic A 00:25.92 648
9 2 1 Demsar Blaz 1997 Slovenia A 00:26.12 633
10 1 3 Papadopoulos  Takis 1997 Cyprus A 00:26.18 629
EXH 3 5 Chudy Michal 1997 Poland A 00:24.45 772
EXH 3 2 Prozhoga Dmytro 1997 Ukraine A 00:24.92 729
EXH 2 4 Brzus Michal 1997 Poland A 00:24.97 725
EXH 3 1 Baron Kirill 1997 Israel A 00:25.03 720
EXH 2 7 Chrzanowski  Damian 1998 Poland A 00:25.17 708
EXH 2 2 Haviv Amir 1997 Israel A 00:25.50 681
EXH 2 5 Chaves-Diaz Sebastian 1998 Austria A 00:25.67 667
EXH 3 8 Gezmis Ergecan 1998 Turkey A 00:26.06 638
EXH 2 0 Ksiazek Jakub 1998 Poland A 00:26.08 636
EXH 1 5 Carvalho Kaue 1998 Brazil A 00:26.17 630
EXH 2 6 Dotan Idan 1997 Israel A 00:26.18 629
EXH 1 4 Montano Ofer 1997 Israel A 00:26.70 593



Multinations Junior Swimming Meeting
Israel 2015

28/03 - 29/03/2015 Wingate Toto
28/03/2015

Print Time 11:51

Results Details

Event No 9 Direct Final Page 1 of 2
Girls 4x100 m Medley Relay Age 15-16
IR 04:15.95 Hapoel Israel 09/08/2013 Wingate Institute
NR 04:15.95 Hapoel Israel 09/08/2013 Wingate Institute
AGR 16 04:32.16 Maccabi Israel 09/08/2013 Wingate Institute
NTR 04:09.49 ISR 01/08/2009 ITA
MNJ 04:17.45 Czech Republic 06/04/2013 Kiev UKR
Reaction Fina Team
Rate Heat Line Team Result Time Point Point LastName First Name Birth Year
1 1 5 1Slovenia A 04:17.51 0.93 732
Total Total Total Total
Last Name First Name Birth Year 50 m 50 m 100 m 100 m 150 m 150 m 200 m 200 m
Schollmayer Ava 1999 00:31.63 00:31.63 01:04.79 01:04.79
Vovk Tara 2000 01:39.33 00:34.54 02:16.85 01:12.06
Balant Marin Kaja 1999 02:45.35 00:28.50 03:20.38 01:03.53
Klancar Neza 2000 03:48.20 00:27.82 04:17.51 00:57.13
2 1 8 1Greece A 04:17.59 0.72 731
Total Total Total Total
Last Name First Name Birth Year 50 m 50 m 100 m 100 m 150 m 150 m 200 m 200 m
Sacha loanna 1999 00:31.29 00:31.29 01:04.52 01:04.52
Kontogeorgou Eleni 2000 01:38.91 00:34.39 02:18.00 01:13.48
Lebl llektra Varvara 1999 02:46.27 00:28.27 03:19.83 01:01.83
Markante Despoina 2000 03:47.46 00:27.63 04:17.59 00:57.76
3 1 3  1Brazil A 04:19.70 0.68 713
Total Total Total Total
Last Name First Name Birth Year 50 m 50 m 100 m 100 m 150 m 150 m 200 m 200 m
Pessanha Maria Luiza 2000 00:32.06 00:32.06 01:05.45 01:05.45
Alves Heloiza 1999 01:40.45 00:35.00 02:20.06 01:14.61
Rodrigues Clarissa 1999 02:49.85 00:29.79 03:23.40 01:03.34
Raurich Rafaela 2000 03:50.42 00:27.02 04:19.70 00:56.30
4 1 4  1Poland A 04:20.49 0.76 707
Total Total Total Total
Last Name First Name Birth Year 50 m 50 m 100 m 100 m 150 m 150 m 200 m 200 m
Gus Julia 1999 00:32.34 00:32.34 01:06.26 01:06.26
lwanowska Aleksandra 2000 01:40.23 00:33.97 02:18.12 01:11.86
Solak Anna 2000 02:47.35 00:29.23 03:21.66 01:03.54
Fryckowska Natalia 1999 03:49.39 00:27.73 04:20.49 00:58.83
5 1 6 1Turkey A 04:20.87 0.73 704
Total Total Total Total
Last Name First Name Birth Year 50 m 50 m 100 m 100 m 150 m 150 m 200 m 200 m
Eker Lizan 2000 00:33.16 00:33.16 01:07.98 01:07.98
Samanci Gulsen Beste 2000 01:40.49 00:32.51 02:17.97 01:09.99
Eligul Sezin 1999 02:47.04 00:29.07 03:21.48 01:03.51
Odabasi Zeynep 1999 03:49.92 00:28.44 04:20.87 00:59.39
6 1 2 1Czech Republic A 04:25.11 0.59 671
Total Total Total Total
Last Name First Name Birth Year 50 m 50 m 100 m 100 m 150 m 150 m 200 m 200 m
Trnkova Michaela 1999 00:31.86 00:31.86 01:06.69 01:06.69
Navratilova Marketa 2000 01:42.32 00:35.63 02:21.72 01:15.03
Gerzova Dominika 1999 02:51.65 00:29.93 03:27.17 01:05.45
Seemanova Barbora 2000 03:54.30 00:27.13 04:25.11 00:57.94
7 1 0 1Austria A 04:26.80 MNJ 0.69 658
Total Total Total Total
Last Name First Name Birth Year 50 m 50 m 100 m 100 m 150 m 150 m 200 m 200 m
Pilhetach Caroline 1999 00:30.31 00:30.31 01:03.59 01:03.59
Dillinger Teresa 2000 01:40.67 00:37.08 02:23.73 01:20.14
Hachenbichier Caroline 2000 02:53.07 00:29.34 03:27.82 01:04.09
Rott Coni 1999 03:56.11 00:28.29 04:26.80 00:58.98



Event No 9 Direct Final Page 2 of 2
Girls 4x100 m Medley Relay Age 15-16

IR 04:15.95 Hapoel Israel 09/08/2013 Wingate Institute

NR 04:15.95 Hapoel Israel 09/08/2013 Wingate Institute

AGR 16 04:32.16 Maccabi Israel 09/08/2013 Wingate Institute

NTR 04:09.49 ISR 01/08/2009 ITA

MNJ 04:17.45 Czech Republic 06/04/2013 Kiev UKR

Reaction Fina Team

Rate Heat Line Team Result Time Point Point LastName First Name Birth Year

8 1 1 1Bulgaria A 04:27.11 0.66 656
Total Total Total Total

Last Name First Name Birth Year 50m 50 m 100 m 100 m 150 m 150 m 200 m 200 m
Tomova Boyana 1999 00:31.69 00:31.69 01:05.10 01:05.10
Yozova llina 2000 01:39.33 00:34.23 02:19.59 01:14.49

Mihneva Venelina 1999 02:51.80 00:32.21 03:29.27 01:09.68

Petkova Diana 2000 03:57.04 00:27.77 04:27.11 00:57.84
9 1 7 1lsrael A 04:28.56 0.71 645

Total Total Total Total

Last Name First Name Birth Year 50 m 50 m 100 m 100 m 150 m 150 m 200 m 200 m
Yalin Keshet 1999 00:33.15 00:33.15 01:07.91 01:07.91
Sidi Gal 1999 01:43.15 00:35.24 02:24.16 01:16.25
Shafir Katrin 2000 02:53.45 00:29.29 03:28.99 01:04.83
Saba Yuval 1999 03:57.35 00:28.36 04:28.56 00:59.57
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Print Time 11:59
Event No 10 Direct Final Page 1 of 2
Boys 4x100 m Medley Relay Age 17-18
IR 03:40.89 08/08/2009
NR 03:40.89 Hapoel Jerusalem 08/08/2009 Wingate
AGR 18 03:50.75 05/08/2011 Wingate
NTR 03:36.23 ISR 02/08/2009 ITA
MNJ 03:46.18 Brazil 31/03/2012 Coimbra POR
Reaction Fina Team
Rate Heat Line Team Result Time Point Point LastName First Name Birth Year
1 1 1  1Greece A 03:47.77 0.59 754
Total Total Total Total
Last Name First Name Birth Year 50 m 50 m 100 m 100 m 150 m 150 m 200 m 200 m
Sofianidis Nikolaos 1998 00:27.78 00:27.78 00:57.19 00:57.19
Fragkoudakis Georgios 1997 01:27.18 00:29.99 02:00.97 01:03.78
Papadopoulos Christos 1997 02:25.97 00:25.00 02:56.24 00:55.27
Malamas Efsthatios 1998 03:21.12 00:24.88 03:47.77 00:51.53
2 1 4  1Poland A 03:47.96 752
Total Total Total Total
Last Name First Name Birth Year 50 m 50 m 100 m 100 m 150 m 150 m 200 m 200 m
Murzyn Dawid 1997 00:28.04 00:28.04 00:58.45 00:58.45
Arentewicz Jacek 1997 01:28.33 00:29.88 02:02.73 01:04.28
Chudy Michal 1997 02:27.49 00:24.76 02:56.84 00:54.11
Sendyk Pawel 1997 03:21.49 00:24.65 03:47.96 00:51.12
3 1 5 Alsrael A 03:48.17 0.60 750
Total Total Total Total
Last Name First Name Birth Year 50 m 50 m 100 m 100 m 150 m 150 m 200 m 200 m
Kaplan Daniel 1998 00:28.35 00:28.35 00:58.39 00:58.39
Gladishev liya 1997 01:28.13 00:29.74 02:01.99 01:03.60
Hinawi Marc 1997 02:27.71 00:25.72 02:57.33 00:55.34
Kalontarov Ziv 1997 03:21.98 00:24.65 03:48.17 00:50.84
4 1 3 1Czech Republic A 03:48.86 0.62 743
Total Total Total Total
Last Name First Name Birth Year 50 m 50 m 100 m 100 m 150 m 150 m 200 m 200 m
Franta Tomas 1998 00:28.16 00:28.16 00:56.85 00:56.85
Sorm Ondrej 1997 01:27.00 00:30.15 02:02.01 01:05.16
Osina Marek 1998 02:28.39 00:26.38 02:58.75 00:56.74
Moser Josef 1997 03:22.95 00:24.20 03:48.86 00:50.11
5 1 0 1Ukraine A 03:52.22 0.53 711
Total Total Total Total
Last Name First Name Birth Year 50 m 50 m 100 m 100 m 150 m 150 m 200 m 200 m
Khloptsov Andrii 1998 00:27.97 00:27.97 00:57.61 00:57.61
Adamovych Ivan 1998 01:28.51 00:30.90 02:05.30 01:07.69
Prozhoga Dmytro 1997 02:30.48 00:25.18 03:00.54 00:55.24
Shevtsov Sergii 1998 03:24.95 00:24.41 03:52.22 00:51.68
6 1 2 1Brazil A 03:53.10 0.64 703
Total Total Total Total
Last Name First Name Birth Year 50 m 50 m 100 m 100 m 150 m 150 m 200 m 200 m
Amaral Lago 1998 00:29.29 00:29.29 01:00.17 01:00.17
Vieira Yuri 1998 01:30.83 00:30.66 02:05.41 01:05.24
Furtado Victor 1997 02:31.34 00:25.93 03:01.55 00:56.14
Lima Andre 1997 03:26.08 00:24.53 03:53.10 00:51.55
7 1 6 1Turkey A 03:53.24 0.60 702
Total Total Total Total
Last Name First Name Birth Year 50 m 50 m 100 m 100 m 150 m 150 m 200 m 200 m
Ozkul Berk 1998 00:28.80 00:28.80 00:59.33 00:59.33
Kumkumoglu Kemal Ege 1998 01:29.42 00:30.09 02:04.02 01:04.69
Gezmis Ergecan 1998 02:30.48 00:26.46 03:00.91 00:56.89
Sakci Huseyin Emre 1997 03:25.72 00:24.81 03:53.24 00:52.33



Event No 10 Direct Final Page 2 of 2
Boys 4x100 m Medley Relay Age 17-18

IR 03:40.89 08/08/2009

NR 03:40.89 Hapoel Jerusalem 08/08/2009 Wingate

AGR 18 03:50.75 05/08/2011 Wingate

NTR 03:36.23 ISR 02/08/2009 ITA

MNJ 03:46.18 Brazil 31/03/2012 Coimbra POR

Reaction Fina Team

Rate Heat Line  Team Result Time Point Point LastName First Name Birth Year

8 1 8 1Austria A 03:53.56 0.63 699
Total Total Total Total
Last Name First Name Birth Year 50 m 50 m 100 m 100 m 150 m 150 m 200 m 200 m
Franz Adam 1998 00:29.77 00:29.77 01:02.74 01:02.74
Rothbauer Christopher 1998 01:32.67 00:29.93 02:07.86 01:05.12
Milcevic Fillip 1997 02:32.83 00:24.97 03:02.12 00:54.26
Grunberger Robin 1998 03:26.51 00:24.39 03:53.56 00:51.44
9 1 7  1Bulgaria A 04:01.66 0.63 631
Total Total Total Total

Last Name First Name Birth Year 50 m 50 m 100 m 100 m 150 m 150 m 200 m 200 m
Vladimirov Vladimir 1998 00:29.43 00:29.43 01:01.07 01:01.07
Gerov Ivan 1997 01:30.89 00:29.82 02:06.83 01:05.76
Nikolov Kaloyan 1998 02:33.59 00:26.76 03:05.97 00:59.14
Atanasov Dimitar 1997 03:31.84 00:25.87 04:01.66 00:55.69
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Results Details
Print Time 17:36
Event No 11 Direct Final Page 1 of 2
Girls 200 m Butterfly Age 15-16
IR 02:14.93 Borochovsky Vered Maccabi Ashdod 08/08/2000 Wingate
NR 02:12.19 Ziebner Keren Hapoel Dolphin Netanya 23/08/2014 Berlin, GER
AGR 16 02:14.93 Borochovsky Vered Maccabi Ashdod 08/07/2000 Wingate
AGR 15 02:17.49 Borochovsky Vered Maccabi Ashdod 14/07/1999 Moscow
MNJ 02:15.60 Angelopoulou Vasiliki GRE 13/04/2003 Prague CZE
Reaction Fina Team
Rate Heat Line Last Name First Name  Birth Year Team Result Time Point Point
1 2 4 Naglic Diana 1999 Slovenia A 02:18.93 674
50 m 100 m 150 m 200 m

00:31.28 01:07.04 01:43.06 02:18.93
00:35.76 00:36.02 00:35.87

2 2 5 Pessanha Maria Luiza 2000 Brazil A 02:19.09 672
50 m 100 m 150 m 200 m
00:31.40 01:07.04 01:43.31 02:19.09
